JleHb Hexenn

Ne ypoka

Pacnucanne
3BOHKOB

MHNOHEJEJIbHUE

08.30-09.00

09.25-09.55

10.20-10.55

11.15-11.45

12.10-12.40

13.05-13.35

14.00-14.30

OHJIAMH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJMTEJIEM

14.55-15.25

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJIUTEJIEM

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJIUTEJIEM

OHJIAMH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJMTEJIEM

15.50-16.20

BTOPHUK

08.30-09.00

09.25-09.55

10.20-10.55

11.15-11.45

12.10-12.40

13.05-13.35

14.00-14.30

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBO/IUTEJIEM

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJIUTEJIEM

OHJIAIH-BCTPEUA
€ KJTACCHBIM PYKOBOJHTETEM

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJIUTEJIEM

14.55-15.25

15.50-16.20

CPEJA

08.30-09.00

09.25-09.55

10.20-10.55

11.15-11.45

12.10-12.40

13.05-13.35

14.00-14.30

14.55-15.25

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJIUTEJIEM

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJIUTEJIEM

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBO/IUTEJIEM

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJIUTEJIEM

15.50-16.20

YETBEPI'
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08.30-09.00

[S)

09.25-09.55

10.20-10.55

11.15-11.45

12.10-12.40

[ Y R ]

13.05-13.35

2

14.00-14.30

14.55-15.25

o

15.50-16.20

MATHULIA

08.30-09.00

09.25-09.55

10.20-10.55

11.15-11.45

12.10-12.40

13.05-13.35

14.00-14.30

14.55-15.25

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJIUTEJIEM

OHJIAMH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBOJIMTEJIEM

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBO/IUTEJIEM

OHJIAH-BCTPEYA
C KJIACCHBIM PYKOBO/IUTEJIEM

15.50-16.20

CYBBOTA

08.30-09.00

09.25-09.55

10.20-10.55

11.15-11.45

12.10-12.40

13.05-13.35

14.00-14.30
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14.55-15.25




